KERRY

VICKAR

centre

Swartout Hall

Daily Rate $725.00
Hourly Rate $80.00
Adult Sport $50.00
Youth Sport $35.00
Swartout Hall A

Daily Rate $525.00
Hourly Rate $52.00
Adult Sport $35.00
Youth Sport $25.00
Birthday Party $25.00

Swartout Hall B

Daily Rate $525.00
Hourly Rate $52.00
Adult Sport $35.00
Youth Sport $25.00
Birthday Party $25.00

Advantage Meeting Room

Daily Rate $325.00
General $33.00
Youth $23.00

Advantage Meeting Room 1

Daily Rate $215.00
General $22.00
Youth $15.00

Advantage Meeting Room 2

Daily Rate $215.00
General $22.00
Youth $15.00

Bourgault Board Room

Daily $175.00
Hourly $25.00
Youth $15.00

Note: The use of tables & chairs is included
in all rental rates. Fees for tables & chairs is only for

external use outside of the Centre

Wet Craft Room
Daily Rate
General

Youth

Dry Craft Room
Daily Rate
General

Youth

Rotary Atrium
Per Function

Luncheon or Reception

Rate SChEdUle - prices effective May 1, 2011

$150.00
$18.00
$12.00

$150.00
$18.00
$12.00

$72.00
$275.00

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Commercial

Daily (6 hours)
After 6 hours
After 8 hours
Hourly

Stage Rental Only
Seating Area Only

$550.00
$75/hr
$100.00/hr
$90.00
$50.00/hr
$50.00/hr

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Non - Profit

Daily (6 hours)
After 6 hours
After 8 hours
Hourly

Stage Rental Only
Seating Area Only

$400.00
$60.00/hr
$80.00/hr
$72.00
$40.00/hr
$40.00/hr

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: School

Daily (6 hours)
After 6 hours
After 8 hours
Hourly

Stage Rental Only
Seating Area Only

Other Fees & Charges
Coffee Service

Corkage

Table Cloths

Napkins

Chairs

Tables

A/V Equip. Rental
Theatre Technicians

$250.00
$38.00/hr
$50.00/hr
$45.00
$25.00/hr
$25.00.hr

.75/cup
$2.50/person
$5.75/each
.55/each
$1.50/each
$6.50/each
$25.00/day
$20.00/hr



