

Rate Schedule - prices effective May 1, 2011

Swartout Hall

Daily Rate	\$725.00
Hourly Rate	\$80.00
Adult Sport	\$50.00
Youth Sport	\$35.00

Swartout Hall A

Daily Rate	\$525.00
Hourly Rate	\$52.00
Adult Sport	\$35.00
Youth Sport	\$25.00
Birthday Party	\$25.00

Swartout Hall B

Daily Rate	\$525.00
Hourly Rate	\$52.00
Adult Sport	\$35.00
Youth Sport	\$25.00
Birthday Party	\$25.00

Advantage Meeting Room

Daily Rate	\$325.00
General	\$33.00
Youth	\$23.00

Advantage Meeting Room 1

Daily Rate	\$215.00
General	\$22.00
Youth	\$15.00

Advantage Meeting Room 2

Daily Rate	\$215.00
General	\$22.00
Youth	\$15.00

Bourgault Board Room

Daily	\$175.00
Hourly	\$25.00
Youth	\$15.00

Note: The use of tables & chairs is included in all rental rates. Fees for tables & chairs is only for external use outside of the Centre

Wet Craft Room

Daily Rate	\$150.00
General	\$18.00
Youth	\$12.00

Dry Craft Room

Daily Rate	\$150.00
General	\$18.00
Youth	\$12.00

Rotary Atrium

Per Function	\$72.00
Luncheon or Reception	\$275.00

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Commercial

Daily (6 hours)	\$550.00
After 6 hours	\$75/hr
After 8 hours	\$100.00/hr
Hourly	\$90.00
Stage Rental Only	\$50.00/hr
Seating Area Only	\$50.00/hr

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: Non - Profit

Daily (6 hours)	\$400.00
After 6 hours	\$60.00/hr
After 8 hours	\$80.00/hr
Hourly	\$72.00
Stage Rental Only	\$40.00/hr
Seating Area Only	\$40.00/hr

CJVR Performing Arts Theatre: School

Daily (6 hours)	\$250.00
After 6 hours	\$38.00/hr
After 8 hours	\$50.00/hr
Hourly	\$45.00
Stage Rental Only	\$25.00/hr
Seating Area Only	\$25.00.hr

Other Fees & Charges

Coffee Service	.75/cup
Corkage	\$2.50/person
Table Cloths	\$5.75/each
Napkins	.55/each
Chairs	\$1.50/each
Tables	\$6.50/each
A/V Equip. Rental	\$25.00/day
Theatre Technicians	\$20.00/hr